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TUE 30 JUL 2024

Equestrian

Dressage Individual
Dressage individuel

Grand Prix - Qualifier
Grand prix - épreuve qualificative 

Sports équestres

Results
Résultats

Ground Jury: K - SANDERS Mariette (NED)

E - SALEH Raphael (FRA) C - BAARUP Susanne (DEN), President

B - LEHRMANN Henning (GER)H - OSINSKI Michael (USA)

F - WESSELS Isobel (GBR)

M - RINGMARK Magnus (SWE)

Group A

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

SKODBORG MERRALD Nanna220DEN

ZEPTER

1 T 78.028 Q78.478 76.739 78.261 76.522 77.826 78.587 79.783

van LIERE Dinja254NED

HERMES

2 T 77.764 Q79.130 77.391 79.348 79.565 76.304 75.109 77.500

HESTER Carl238GBR

FAME

3 T 77.345 q78.043 76.304 77.717 78.804 76.739 75.435 78.370

POTTIER Corentin234FRA

GOTILAS DU FEUILLARD

4 T 70.68371.413 70.326 70.109 70.761 69.891 70.000 72.283

MARCARI OLIVA Joao Victor213BRA

FEEL GOOD VO

5 70.09369.130 70.109 70.435 71.630 71.304 69.022 69.022

VANAGAITE Justina247LTU

NABAB

6 69.20869.565 66.848 71.848 69.565 67.391 69.130 70.109

BROWN Jayden201AUS

QUINCY B

7 T 68.99168.587 68.804 68.261 70.761 68.913 68.478 69.130

MOREIRA LALIBERTE Naima216CAN

STATESMAN

8 T 68.71169.783 67.283 68.804 70.000 69.239 66.957 68.913

LEHFELLNER Stefan206AUT

ROBERTO CARLOS MT

9 T 68.18368.696 66.522 68.370 68.043 68.261 68.370 69.022

CHEW Caroline265SGP

ZATCHMO

10 63.351*64.391 61.565 62.217 65.152 63.848 62.652 63.630

Group B

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

BACHMANN ANDERSEN Daniel218DEN

VAYRON

1 T 76.910 Q77.935 75.109 75.652 79.674 77.500 75.652 76.848

WANDRES Frederic242GER

BLUETOOTH OLD

2 T 76.118 Q75.109 77.500 76.413 75.326 75.435 77.065 75.978

KANERVA Emma229FIN

GREEK AIR

3 T 73.680 q74.022 73.043 72.935 74.239 75.217 72.935 73.370

de WINNE Flore209BEL

FLYNN FRH

4 T 73.02874.783 73.370 73.261 73.152 71.522 73.261 71.848

RAMEL Juliette269SWE

BURIEL K.H.

5 T 71.55372.717 71.630 70.543 71.304 72.065 70.870 71.739

LYLE Abigail245IRL

GIRALDO

6 69.44169.457 69.674 70.326 68.478 69.130 68.478 70.543

FERRANDO Patricia275VEN

HONNAISSEUR SJ

7 67.14369.022 63.478 66.087 68.152 69.348 67.500 66.413

VALE Antonio264POR

FINE FELLOW - H

8 T 66.91066.848 67.391 66.304 66.630 66.522 67.174 67.500

MILCZAREK Katarzyna257POL

GUAPO

9 T 66.91067.283 68.261 65.326 66.087 66.304 67.500 67.609

ORLOB Marcus272USA

JANE

 T EL       
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Group C

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

MOODY Becky239GBR

JAGERBOMB

1 T 74.938 Q75.435 74.239 73.261 75.761 74.022 75.326 76.522

KITTEL Patrik267SWE

TOUCHDOWN

2 T 74.317 Q74.348 73.804 73.043 74.239 75.978 73.261 75.543

LYLE Adrienne271USA

HELIX

3 T 72.59373.043 68.696 73.152 74.783 74.457 70.761 73.261

PAULUIS Larissa212BEL

FLAMBEAU

4 T 72.12771.739 72.391 71.413 71.739 71.630 72.065 73.913

HWANG Young Shik276KOR

DELMONTE 7

5 70.00070.326 70.000 68.696 70.870 69.565 70.761 69.783

CASTILLA RUIZ Claudio225ESP

HI-RICO DO SOBRAL

6 T 69.82969.239 67.717 71.087 71.413 69.891 69.674 69.783

von MARTELS Chris217CAN

ECLIPS

7 T 66.86367.935 65.978 66.413 65.978 65.435 67.391 68.913

CAETANO Maria261POR

HIT PLUS

8 T 66.63065.217 67.174 66.087 65.978 66.413 67.717 67.826

GLINKA Alisa250MDA

ABERCROMBIE

9 66.05665.109 66.630 66.848 66.413 65.217 65.217 66.957

SUTER Andrina266SUI

FIBONACCI

10 65.59065.870 67.283 66.630 64.674 63.043 65.109 66.522

Group D

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

LAUDRUP-DUFOUR Cathrine219DEN

FREESTYLE

1 T 80.792 Q82.717 80.000 80.109 79.022 81.087 80.652 81.957

WERTH Isabell243GER

WENDY

2 T 79.363 Q76.304 81.196 78.370 82.717 79.565 80.326 77.065

FRY Charlotte236GBR

GLAMOURDALE

3 T 78.913 q78.261 77.935 79.239 79.348 79.457 77.826 80.326

FREESE Isabel255NOR

TOTAL HOPE OLD

4 76.397 q76.087 75.761 75.543 77.935 77.391 75.543 76.522

MICHIELS Domien211BEL

INTERMEZZO VH MEERDAALHOF

5 T 72.53171.196 71.413 71.739 73.261 72.717 72.826 74.565

BACHER Florian205AUT

FIDERTRAUM OLD

6 T 71.00971.630 70.978 70.109 70.652 70.435 71.087 72.174

RUOSTE Henri231FIN

TIFFANYS DIAMOND

7 T 70.62170.217 71.304 72.391 69.891 70.652 70.652 69.239

RAHMOUNI Yessin249MAR

ALL AT ONCE

8 68.69670.000 67.826 70.217 67.609 69.348 67.935 67.935

AGARWALLA Anush244IND

SIR CARAMELLO OLD

9 66.44466.087 64.239 67.500 66.196 67.717 66.304 67.065

JIMENEZ COBO Juan Antonio226ESP

EUCLIDES MOR

10 T 60.03161.196 58.370 60.761 61.196 59.457 61.413 57.826
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Group E

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

SCHOLTENS Emmelie253NED

INDIAN ROCK

1 T 74.581 Q74.239 73.478 75.978 75.109 73.696 73.913 75.652

MAX-THEURER Victoria207AUT

ABEGGLEN FH NRW

2 T 74.301 Q73.370 75.435 73.913 74.022 75.543 73.696 74.130

NILSHAGEN Therese268SWE

DANTE WELTINO OLD

3 T 73.991 q73.152 75.217 75.217 73.587 72.826 72.935 75.000

SYSOJEVA Sandra259POL

MAXIMA BELLA

4 T 73.416 q71.739 73.152 72.609 74.348 74.348 72.935 74.783

MENDOZA LOOR Julio223ECU

JEWEL'S GOLDSTRIKE

5 70.83970.000 69.348 69.783 71.413 72.826 69.783 72.717

AYACHE Alexandre232FRA

JOLENE

6 T 70.27969.239 70.761 70.000 68.913 70.652 72.065 70.326

MATTHEW William203AUS

MYSTERIOUS STAR

7 T 69.95369.565 70.000 69.565 69.674 68.913 70.761 71.196

DUARTE Rita Ralao262POR

IRAO

8 T 68.26167.174 69.783 67.500 66.848 67.500 69.022 70.000

ROBINSON Joanna230FIN

GLAMOURALINE

9 T 65.63764.783 66.196 67.391 65.000 66.196 64.239 65.652

LOSOS de MUNIZ Yvonne222DOM

AQUAMARIJN

10 61.21161.957 60.000 63.913 60.326 63.152 58.587 60.543

Group F

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

von BREDOW-WERNDL Jessica241GER

TSF DALERA BB

1 T 82.065 Q80.543 82.065 81.304 84.783 80.870 81.739 83.152

BASQUIN Pauline233FRA

SERTORIUS DE RIMA Z

2 T 73.711 Q72.935 74.565 74.130 71.957 73.696 75.435 73.261

MINDERHOUD Hans Peter252NED

TOTO JR.

3 T 72.57873.261 71.413 74.130 71.522 73.696 71.848 72.174

WAGNER EHLINGER Nicolas248LUX

QUATER BACK JUNIOR FRH

4 71.98871.957 74.130 71.413 71.522 71.739 71.957 71.196

CARRASCOSA Borja224ESP

FRIZZANTINO FRH

5 T 70.82370.435 70.761 70.326 69.348 71.196 72.174 71.522

PEARCE Simone204AUS

DESTANO

6 T 70.17171.087 69.022 69.239 69.565 71.848 68.370 72.065

GALLOWAY Melissa256NZL

WINDERMERE J'OBEI W

7 68.91369.022 68.043 67.826 68.913 70.109 68.587 69.891

CARIER BERGERON Camille214CAN

FINNLANDERIN

8 T 68.33868.696 66.848 66.413 69.565 69.130 68.478 69.239

PETERS Steffen274USA

SUPPENKASPER

9 T 66.49164.783 65.652 69.783 66.087 68.261 63.370 67.500

SZULC Aleksandra260POL

BREAKDANCE

10 T 60.07859.674 62.283 61.630 61.522 57.717 59.891 57.826

Note:

The top two athletes from each group, and the six athletes with the next best scores (including ties) will qualify to the individual final (Grand Prix
Freestyle).
* Rider No.265 CHEW Caroline (SGP), total penalties includes a deduction of 0.5 percentage points for “technical penalty”

Legend:

EL Eliminated No. Number q Qualified by score

Q Qualified by rank T Team member
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